
 
 
 

Credits 

* Schedule of Fees 

Registration 
Fee 

Building 
Fee 

 
SFEP 
Fee 

Computer 
Fee 

 
ASMSU 

Fee3 

Health/ 
Dental 

Fee 

 
SU 
Fee 

Equipment 
Fee 

Information 
Technology 

Fee 
Athletic 

Fee 

 
Total 

 

30.00 22.85 7.77 3.79 0.00 0.00 4.47 3.94 49.70 0.00 122.52 
30.00 28.90 15.54 7.58 0.00 0.00 8.94 7.88 49.70 0.00 148.54 
30.00 34.95 23.31 11.37 0.00 0.00 13.41 11.82 49.70 0.00 174.56 
30.00 41.00 31.08 15.16 0.00 0.00 17.88 15.76 49.70 0.00 200.58 
30.00 47.05 38.85 18.95 0.00 0.00 22.35 19.70 49.70 0.00 226.60 
30.00 53.10 46.62 22.74 0.00 0.00 26.82 23.64 49.70 0.00 252.62 
30.00 59.15 54.39 26.53 117.13 250.75 31.29 27.58 49.70 81.75 728.27 
30.00 65.20 62.16 30.32 117.13 250.75 35.76 31.52 49.70 81.75 754.29 
30.00 71.25 69.93 34.11 117.13 250.75 40.23 35.46 49.70 81.75 780.31 
30.00 77.30 77.70 37.90 117.13 250.75 44.70 39.40 49.70 81.75 806.33 
30.00 83.35 85.47 41.69 117.13 250.75 49.17 43.34 49.70 81.75 832.35 
30.00 89.40 93.22 45.48 117.13 250.75 53.64 47.28 49.70 81.75 858.35 

 

 
 
 

Credits 

Montana State University - Bozeman 
Western Undergraduate Exchange Tuition/Fees Per Term1 

Fall 2020/Spring 2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Students registered for 6 or more credits are required to have health insurance. 
The MSU-sponsored insurance rates are: Fall 2020 (Aug 2020 - Jan 2021) $2,320.00; Spring 2021 (Feb 2021 - July 2021) $2,320.00 and (Jan 2021 - July 2021) $2,705.00. 
- 

 

1 All tuition and fees subject to change with Board of Regents approval. 
2 Total does not include any applicable course fees, program fees, distributed learning fees or health insurance. Distributed Learning fee of $45 per credit charged on all Online courses. 

3 ASMSU Fee includes: Activity fee, Bus fee, Intramural fee, Student Organization fee, Sustainability fee, Student Press fee, Outdoor Rec fee, Student Recreational Facility fee and Student Leadership fee. 3/25/2020 

 
 
 
 

Credits 

WUE 
 
 
 
 

Tuition 

Non- 
Resident 
Building 

Fee 

 
 

Fees* 
(see below) 

 
WUE 
Total2 

(Tuition + Fees) 
  

353.40 12.50 122.52 488.42 
706.80 25.00 148.54 880.34 

1,060.20 37.50 174.56 1,272.26 
1,413.60 50.00 200.58 1,664.18 
1,767.00 62.50 226.60 2,056.10 
2,120.40 75.00 252.62 2,448.02 
2,473.80 87.50 728.27 3,289.57 
2,827.20 100.00 754.29 3,681.49 
3,180.60 112.50 780.31 4,073.41 
3,534.00 125.00 806.33 4,465.33 
3,887.40 137.50 832.35 4,857.25 
4,240.80 150.00 858.35 5,249.15 
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